Pos Num
1 46
2 44
3 123
4 118
5 41
6 43
7 48
8 42
9 47

10 76

30/06/2024 - 14:03:26

32 SAMAVI RACING XCM, 30/06/2024

PRO MASTER A2

Atleta
LUIS HENRIQUE RAFFLER
EDICARLOS ARAUJO NUNES

ISMAIR JUNIOR

LUCAS NOVAIS DE JESUS

ADRIANO DAMASCENO BITENCOURT
CID MELO

WEBER JOSE NERES DA SILVA
AFONSO MOURA

STENIO MENDONCA

DIEGO LOPES RODRIGUES

Sx.

<

LT L2 2L L2 €2

Idd.

38
37

39
39
36
35
35
36
36
37

MASC

Faixa F.E C.
MO0099 - A2
MO0099 - A2
MO0099 - A2
MO0099 - A2
MO0099 - A2
MO0099 - A2
MO0099 - A2
MO0099 - A2
MO0099 - A2
M0099 - A2

MS SPORT CRONOMETRAGEM E EVENTOS

Equipe Tempo

LH PECAS 02:19:07.762

ALTO PECAS 02:24:17.522
OLIVEIRA/PREF DE
BREJOLANDIA/EDY

BIKE

02:24:17.998

02:31:54.815

02:31:58.099

CLINICA CMOM 02:36:01.560

EQUIPE PEDAL DAMIS  02:37:58.849

MOVEMENTE 02:53:33.328

OCUPADOS BIKE 03:09:33.039

03:13:51.756
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